— 516 Runda

) Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski ,
18-20.09.2020

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 DN 3 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 101 WIELGOSZ M. - Fiat 126p o=t Po.4-# 110 WILK R. - Fiat 126p +104414 PO.7-#111SOCHAG. - Fiat 126p e
1 2:17.361 12:19:39.314 1 2:19.658 12:19:44.142 1 2:18.139 12:19:41.180
2 2:10.899 12:21:50.213 2 2:16.599 12:22:00.741 2 2:12.165 12:21:53.345
3 2:10.587 12:24:00.800 3 2:16.735 12:24:17.476 3 2:11.666 12:24:05.011
4 2:10.592 12:26:11392 4 2:16.312 12:26:33.788 4 2:13.090 12:26:18.101
5 2:10.940 12:28:22.332 5 2:16.886 12:28:50.674 5 2:12.511 12:28:30.612
6 2:10.712 12:30:33.044 6 2:16.153 12:31:06.827 6 2:12.987 12:30:43.599
7 2:10.458 12:32:43.502 7 2:17.100 12:33:23.927 7 2:12.835 12:32:56.434
8 2:11.230 12:34:54.732 8 2:16.276 12:35:40.203 8 2:13.174 12:35:09.608
9 2:15.800 12:37:10.532 9 2:17.510 12:37:57.713 9 2:13.178 12:37:22.786
10 2:11.852 12:39:22.384 10 2:29.085 12:40:26.798
Po. 8 - # 16 KRAKOWSKI P. - Fiat 126p R
Po. 2 - # 102 SYKUCKI Q. - Fiat 126p 404004 PO-5-#11CHOINACKIJ. - Fiat 126p Y198 701 1 2:32.367 12:20:00.640
1 2:17.733 12:19:40333 1 2:25.719 12:19:51.365 2 2:27.048 12:22:27.688
2 2:10.687 12:21:51.020 2 2:21.755 12:22:13.120 3 2:27.924 12:24:55.612
3 2:11.267 12:24:02.287 g 2:23.060 12:24:36.180 4 2:27.056 12:27:22.668
4 2:11.335 12:26:13.622 4 2:21.438 12:26:57.618 5 2:27.674 12:29:50.342
5 2:11.547 12:28:25.169 5 2:22.243 12:29:19.861 6 2:28.078 12:32:18.420
6 2:11.636 12:30:36.805 6 2:20.984 12:31:40.805 7 2:28.191 12:34:46.611
7 2:11.698 12:32:48.503 7 2:21.499 12:34:02.304 8 2:29.541 12:37:16.152
8 2:12.561 12:35:01.064 8 2:21.300 12:36:23.604 9 2:31.553 12:39:47.705
9 2:12.710 12:37:13.774 9 2:23.315 12:38:46.919
10 2:12.614 12:39:26.388 10 2:34.256 12:41:21.175  Po.9-# 15 MATUSZAK . - Fiat 126p E'flf LF;::
1 2:40.776 12:20:08.038
Po. 3 - # 109 SZLACHTA M. - Fiat 126p 430455 Po.6-#12 KURZETKOWSKI M. - Fiat 126p  , 5.50 500 2 234271 12:22:42.309
1 2:18.037 12:19:41.790 1 2:27.069 12:19:52.270 3 2:33.943 12:25:16.252
2 2:11.661 12:21:53.451 2 2:21.060 12:22:13.330 4 2:34.443 12:27:50.695
3 2:11.612 12:24:05.063 3 2:22.787 12:24:36.117 5 2:35.237 12:30:25.932
4 2:11.846 12:26:16.909 4 2:21.917 12:26:58.034 6 2:38.045 12:33:03.977
5 2:12.582 12:28:29.491 5 2:21.718 12:29:19.752 7 2:33.863 12:35:37.840
6 2:12.458 12:30:41.949 6 2:20362 12:31:40.114 8 2:35.610 12:38:13.450
7 2:12.328 12:32:54.277 7 2:22.531 12:34:02.645 9 2:33.723 12:40:47.173
8 2:12.602 12:35:06.879 8 2:21.191 12:36:23.836
9 2:12.644 12:37:19.523 9 2:23.270 12:38:47.106
10 2:13.194 12:39:32.717 10 2:27.479 12:41:14.585

Fastest lap: 2:07.640
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516 Runda

Wyscigowych Samochodowych
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- LAT
TOR POZNARN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
WSMP 3 DN 3 - RACE 2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
. . . Diff. First
Po. 10 - # 105 ZEROMINSKI P. - Fiat 126p +7 Laps
1 2:16.603 12:19:41.244
2 2:09.996 12:21:51.240
3 2:11.295 12:24:02.535
. Diff. First
Po. 11 - # 106 JANDUEA M. - Fiat 126p +8 Laps
1 2:07.640 12:19:50.432
2 2:11.657 12:22:02.089
Fastest lap: 2:07.640
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